objectnr
B834
B837
B839
B868
B22487
B22546
B22551
B22552
B22553
B22554
B22555
B22556
B22557
B22558
B22566
B22570
B22571
B22572
B22573
B22574
B22477
B22549
B22550
B22451
H1

latijn

Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Fraxinus excelsior
Quercus robur
Quercus robur
Quercus robur
Alnus glutinosa
Quercus robur

nederlands
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Gewone es
Zomereik

Zomereik

Zomereik

Zwarte els

Zomereik

stamdiam

20 tot 30 cm
20 tot 30 cm
20 tot 30 cm
20 tot 30 cm
20 tot 30 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm
20 tot 30 cm
50 tot 100 cm
30 tot 50 cm
50 tot 100 cm
50 tot 100 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm
30 tot 50 cm

opmerking

Alleen stamdeel aanwezig

gebrek

essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
essentaksterfte
afgestorven tak
afgestorven tak
afgestorven tak
essentaksterfte

afgestorven tak

afstervingsverschijnselen



